
 

  UIET, Panjab University, Chandigarh    

  Provisional Admission list for ME(Information Technology)   

  Session: 2024-25     

  a. Link to Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in     

  b. Fee Code: T0500    

  c. Fees to be submitted by candidate: Rs. 25715/- (+ Rs 2100/- for Students who have passed B.E from Other University).  

  

d. E-mail a copy of Fee receipt to: itfeeuiet@gmail.com 
 
Last date to deposit fees: 20th August 2024   

       
OPEN CATEGORY (11) 

 

S.No. Application 
No. 

Category Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks  

1 2415004089 General Sonali Kumari Rabindra Rai 2154.6  
2 2415000042 SC Anshul Singh Nihal Singh 2149.56  
3 2415005815 General Dev Pratap Singh Munendra Pal Singh 2139.48  
4 2415011712 General Ananya Sharma Tejender Sharma 2121  
5 2415006245 ST Popinder Kaur Gurdeep Singh 2112  
6 2415022856 General Payal Dogra Dev Raj 2090.4  
7 2415020359 SC Ekampreet Singh Dhariwal Jasbir Singh Dhariwal 2083.968  
8 2415002830 General Pawini Gupta Charanjit Gupta 2078.4  
9 2415012122 General Amol Chaudhary Jeet Ram 2071.2  
10 2415022439 RAS Prakriti Kaur Sodhi Pardeep Singh Sodhi 2045.088  
11 2415004127 General Parul Gupta Rajesh Kumar Gupta 1987.2  

WAITING LIST - OPEN CATEGORY  
1 2415001767 General Garvit Bhardwaj Kamal Bhardwaj 1987.2  
2 2415002562 SC Bipul Raj Des Raj 1972.512  
3 2415006649 General Nishant Sharma Sanjeev Sharma 1970.4  
4 2415022488 General Anmol Gupta Shiv Kumar 1970.4  
5 2415016472 General Kathan Jain Sudhir Jain 1956  
6 2415010404 SC Priyankle Kulvinder Singh 1951.2  
7 2415009689 OGC Aashna Prashar Dhanesh Prashar 1936.8  
8 2415003457 SC  Deepak Ravi Kumar 1934.4  
9 2415023106 General Aman Dabral Jagdamba Prasad 1917.6  
10 2415017551 ST Rashum Kapoor Sarwan Kumar 1915.2  
11 2415013901 General Lakshit Sarao Krishan Kumar 1898.4  
12 2415001369 BC Vicky Munna Kumar Gupta 1867.2  
13 2415002746 General Mansi Sharma Devinder Kumar 1867.2  
14 2415011343 SC Dipanshu Gomra Rakesh Kumar 1852.8  
15 2415006386 SC Prince Dharam Pal 1850.4  
16 2415007216 General Ketan Vashisht Raman Vashisht 1847.16  
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17 2415017563 General Anshul Sharma Anand Mani 1838.4  
18 2415001915 General Abhi Chahar Ashok Kumar 1799.28  
19 2415001491 BC Prince Kumar Prem Prasad Gupta 1797.6  
20 2415001941 General Muskan Guleria Vinod Kumar 1780.8  
21 2415004134 General Yatharth Gupta Nripendra Gupta 1780.8  
22 2415013406 General Arun Kumar Sudesh Kumar 1773.6  
23 2415002534 SC Arpit Bhardwaj Ram Gopal 1735.2  
24 2415015290 SC, BAS Gursajan Thapa Karam Chand 1728  
25 2415002922 SC Rohan Rajkumar 1726.2  
26 2415015665 RAS, BC Dev Vrat Mahendra Nath 1708.56  
27 2415000016 PWD Lavansh Rajesh 1639.2  
28 2415014348 DEF Arun Kumar Sharma Ashok Kumar Sharma 1632  
29 2415015388 General Shashank Goel Hemant Kumar Goel 1588.8  
30 2415022097 General Abhishek Dhingra Rajesh Kumar Dhingra 1562.4  
31 2415003129 SC Arshdeep Singh Bhankhar Ram Singh 1548  

       
SCHEDULED CASTES (03) 

S.no. Application no Category Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

1 2415002562 SC Bipul Raj Des Raj 1972.512 

2 2415010404 SC Priyankle Kulvinder Singh 1951.2 

3 2415003457 SC  Deepak Ravi Kumar 1934.4 

4 2415011343 SC (from ST2) Dipanshu Gomra Rakesh Kumar 1852.8 

 

WAITING LIST SCHEDULED CASTES 

1 2415006386 SC Prince Dharam Pal 1850.4 

2 2415002534 SC Arpit Bhardwaj Ram Gopal 1735.2 

3 2415015290 SC Gursajan Thapa Karam Chand 1728 

4 2415002922 SC Rohan Rajkumar 1726.2 

5 2415003129 SC Arshdeep Singh Bhankhar Ram Singh 1548 

6 2415019851 SC Paramjot Singh Gian Singh 1494.36  

 

 

   
SCHEDULED TRIBES (02) 

S.no. Application no Category Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

1 2415017551 ST Rashum Kapoor Sarwan Kumar 1915.2 

2 NIL (Converted to SC)  

     
BACKWARD CLASS (01) 

S.no. Application no Category Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

1 2415001369 BC Vicky Munna Kumar Gupta 1867.2 

WAITING LIST BACKWARD CLASS 



1 2415001491 BC Prince Kumar Prem Prasad Gupta 1797.6 

2 2415015665 BC Dev Vrat Mahendra Nath 1708.56 

      

PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED (01) 

S.no. Application no Category Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

1 2415000016 PWD Lavansh Rajesh 1639.2       

SPORTS (01) 

S.no. Application no Category Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

NIL       

DEFENCE PERSONNEL (01) 

S.no. Application no Category Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

1 2415014348 DEF Arun Kumar Sharma Ashok Kumar Sharma 1632       

NRI(02) 

S.no. Application no Category Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

                                                                          NIL       

CANCER PATIENT (01) 

S.no. Application no Category Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

                                                                          NIL       

AIDS PATIENT (01) 

S.no. Application no Category Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

                                                                         NIL       

THALASSEMIA MAJOR PATIENT (01) 

S.no. Application no Category Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

                                                                         NIL       

ONE GIRL CHILD OUT OF THE ONLY TWO GIRL CHILDREN (02) 

S.no. Application no Category Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

1 2415009689 OGC Aashna Prashar Dhanesh Prashar 1936.8 

2 NIL       



RURAL AREA (02) 

S.no. Application no Category Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

1 2415015665 RAS Dev Vrat Mahendra Nath 1708.56 

2 NIL       

BORDER AREA (01) 

S.no. Application no Category Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

1 2415015290 BAS Gursajan Thapa Karam Chand 1728 

      

KASHMIRI MIGRANT/DISPLACED (01) 

S.no. Application no Category Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

NIL 

      

FOREIGN NATIONALS (01) 

S.no. Application no Category Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks 

NIL 

 


